
visit our web site at  www.laborers-highhill.org 
 

Environmental Refresher Class Schedule 
 LABORERS & CONTRACTORS Training Center (High Hill, MO)   

        
 
 

Saturday, Jan 4, 2020  Asbestos Worker Refresher 
Saturday, Jan  4, 2020  Hazardous Worker Refresher 
Saturday, Jan    4, 2020  Lead Worker Refresher 
 
Saturday, Feb 1, 2020  Asbestos Worker Refresher 
Saturday, Feb 1,  2020  Lead Renovator Refresher (English) 
 
Saturday, Mar 7, 2020  Asbestos Worker Refresher 
Saturday, Mar 7, 2020  Hazardous Worker Refresher  
Saturday, Mar  7, 2020  Lead Worker Refresher 
 
Saturday, Apr 4, 2020  Asbestos Worker Refresher 
 
 

No Environmental Refresher Classes Scheduled in May 
 
 
No Environmental Refresher Classes Scheduled in June 
 
 

Saturday, Jul  11, 2020  Asbestos Worker Refresher 
Saturday, Jul 11, 2020  Lead Worker Refresher 
 
 

No Environmental Refresher Classes Scheduled in August 
 

 
No Environmental Refresher Classes Scheduled in September 
 
 

Saturday, Oct 3, 2020  Asbestos Worker Refresher 
Saturday, Oct 3, 2020  Hazardous Worker Refresher  
Saturday, Oct  3, 2020  Lead Worker Refresher 
 
 

No Environmental Refresher Classes Scheduled in November 
 
 

Saturday, Dec 5, 2020  Asbestos Worker Refresher 
 

 
Refresher Course Program 

 
7:00 a.m. - 7:30 a.m. breakfast 
7:45 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. Processing 

 
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Morning Session I 

10:00 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. break 
10:15 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Morning Session II 
12:00 p.m. - 12:30 p.m. lunch 

 
12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. Afternoon Session I 

2:30 p.m. - 2:45 p.m. break 
2:45 p.m. - 3:45 p.m. Afternoon Session II 
3:45 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Testing / Certification 

 Licensing & Renewals 
  

TO APPLY YOU NEED TO COMPLETE THE SPECIAL 
APPLICATION FORM FOR ENVIRONMENTAL REFRESHERS! 


